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£ R #® 133 B | o | MCI=40 EiE BT EHEEIE | SRR 25 WISEE
IE | & % (m) X ; DIEF(m) () e (H/m) (Fm) o8 (F%)
| & s ke %

1 7| EEER 3844 C1 | N6 720 2520| ITHZ+IRBHR 32,300 81,396 81,396 RO5

2 5 [JKiEE B 7513| Ci N6 680 8320| ITHZ +IRMBAUR 32,300 268,736 350,132| R06~R09

3 1| B RIEY 2,335 C1 [ N5 540 4870| ITHZ +BRHEH R 32,300 157,301 507,433 RO5

4 1| FHEAMBY 2,350[ C1 [ N5 100 664 iz 20,000 13,280 520,713 R06~R09

5 9| MiEIREY 1,325 C1 | N6 40 1.300| $THRZ +RREH R 32,300 41,990 562,703 RO5

6 8|/ REEEY 715| C2 | N5 395 5,792 T2 20,000 115,830 678,533| R06~R09

7 1| AREZERTAILO—F 1,410] c1 | N5 20 200 TH#Z 20,000 4,000 682,533| R06~R09

8 2| @Y 1,115] G2 | N5 10 40 THZ 20,000 800 683,333 R06~R09

9| 118|AIRIEEY 1,400] G2 | N5 320 3,196 THZ 20,000 63,920 747,253| R06~R09
10[ 113[EtRINE 1,360| C2 | N5 300 1,904 THRZ 20,000 38,080 785,333| R06~R09
11| 108[35\B&EFAXEY 500| C2 | N5 180 2,600 THZ 20,000 52,000 837,333 RO5
12| 116|HEFEY 1,620] G2 | N5 720 13,446 X 20,000 268,920 1,106,253| R06~R09
13| 104|dbBpchgiEy 590 G2 N4 130 4200| oBiTH@A-RERE 11,000 46,200 1,152,453 RO5
14 108[#@KHT HiEY 713] C2 | N5 140 1,370 THZ 20,000 27,400 1,179,853 RO5
15 8|[EREY 1,880[ C2 | N5 493 5,330 T Z 20,000 106,596 1,286,449| R06~R09
16| 113[HEiEEY 1,500( C2 | N5 151 1,359 THZ 20,000 27,180 1,313,629| R06~R09
17 107|hEEY 766] C2 | N5 506 6,026 THZ 20,000 120516 1,434,145| R06~R09
18 105[105 545 C2 | N5 340 5123 THZ 16,000 81,968 1,516,113| R06~R09
19] 111[S3IhUEY 1,410] C2 | N5 460 7,830 THRZ 20,000 156,600 1,672,713| R06~R09
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